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B C _ C R P
Rectangular Conference Table  
– Panel Bases

Xpress

This aesthetically refined table is available in a range of sizes to accommodate diverse 
numbers of participants and meeting spaces.

WHAT'S INCLUDED
Worksurface pieces, panel bases with levelers, reinforcing bars, linking plates, power 
module cut-outs (as specified), wire management kit and mounting hardware.

WHAT'S EXCLUDED
Power Modules.

NOTES
For the number of worksurface pieces, supports and module cut-outs included, refer to 
the Meeting Table Configurations and Supports in the Application Guide.

When Worksurface Thickness (V) option is specified, only Edge Trim Style (F) option 
is available.

When Worksurface Thickness (M or X) option is specified, the Edge Trim Styles (6 
or 9) options are available.

The 1 9/16" (X) thickness is not available in all Foundation Laminate and Edge Trim 
colors. Refer to the finish page of the Application Guide for details.

Not all finishes are available as Xpress, Please see Xpress catalogue and/or specification 
software for details.

Width

Depth

Worksurface Finish 

Foundation Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Edge Trim Style 

6  Straight Trim

9  Flintwood Flat Trim

F  Full Knife Trim

Edge Trim Finish 

Edge Trim Colors 
(for trim style 6 or F)

Base Infill Finish 

Source Laminate

Flintwood (No Cathedral)

Support Finish 

AC  Clear Anodized

Foundation

Accent

Mica

PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED

SAMPLE ORDER CODE CONTINUED

VZ 9 VZ AC

See Pricing on the following page.

Worksurface Thickness 

M  1 3/16"

X  1 9/16"

V  1 3/16" Knife Edge

Depth 

42, 48, 54, 60

Width 

108, 120, 132, 144, 156, 168, 
180, 192, 204, 216

Corner Detail 

R  Radius

S  Straight (Shown)

Power Module Cut-Out 

NN  No Cut-Out (Shown)

LS  Linear Power Module – 
Standard 18"

LX  Linear Power Module – 
Extended 28"

PQ  Power Pill – Quad

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

BCMCRP 54 168 S NN



1209expansion casegoods price & application guide – January 27, 2025

A P P L I C A T I O N  G U I D EI N D E X P R I C E  &  P R O D U C T  G U I D EW H A T  I S  E X P A N S I O N  C A S E G O O D S ?

Xpress

B C _ C R P
Rectangular Conference Table  

– Panel Bases (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   STRAIGHT (S)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 BASE INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
 D W Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 2623 4119 6005 7501 2883 4379 3169 4665 6478 7974
 42 120 2823 4319 6398 7894 3103 4599 3337 4833 6927 8423
 42 132 3120 4616 6765 8261 3421 4917 3569 5065 7349 8845
 42 144 3275 4771 7210 8706 3597 5093 3802 5298 7840 9336
 42 156 3706 5950 8126 10370 4049 6293 3757 6001 8809 11053
 42 168 3901 6145 8654 10898 4265 6509 4039 6283 9388 11632

 48 108 2793 4289 6391 7887 3063 4559 3311 4807 6933 8429
 48 120 3046 4542 6719 8215 3337 4833 3520 5016 7322 8818
 48 132 3306 4802 7248 8744 3618 5114 3776 5272 7911 9407
 48 144 3535 5031 7578 9074 3867 5363 4104 5600 8300 9796
 48 156 4059 6303 8844 11088 4413 6657 4415 6659 9625 11869
 48 168 4238 6482 9286 11530 4612 6856 4662 6906 10127 12371

 54 120 3240 4927 7320 9007 3541 5228 3677 5364 7995 9682
 54 132 3493 5180 7736 9423 3815 5502 4057 5744 8479 10166
 54 144 3720 5407 8092 9779 4062 5749 4347 6034 8902 10589
 54 156 4413 6947 9562 12096 4776 7310 5076 7610 10441 12975
 54 168 4573 7107 9916 12450 4957 7491 5283 7817 10865 13399
 54 180 4880 7414 11098 13632 5285 7819 5727 8261 12112 14646
 54 192 5131 7665 11451 13985 5557 8091 5941 8475 12533 15067

 60 144 4338 6025 n/a n/a 4691 6378 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 4728 7262 n/a n/a 5103 7637 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 5032 7566 n/a n/a 5427 7961 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 180 5221 7755 n/a n/a 5637 8171 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 192 5399 7933 n/a n/a 5835 8369 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 204 5636 8170 n/a n/a 6093 8627 n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 216 5852 8386 n/a n/a 6330 8864 n/a n/a n/a n/a

Pricing is continued on the following page.
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Xpress

B C _ C R P
Rectangular Conference Table  
– Panel Bases (Continued)
DIMENSIONS – INCHES
FOR MM X BY 25.4 PRICING

 1 3/16" (M) 1 3/16" KNIFE EDGE (V) 1 9/16" (X)

   RADIUS (R)

   FOUNDATION  FOUNDATION FOUNDATION 
   LAMINATE FLINTWOOD LAMINATE LAMINATE FLINTWOOD

 BASE INFILL FINISH

   Source  Source  Source  Source  Source 
 D W Laminate  Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood Laminate Flintwood

 42 108 2623 4119 6657 8153 n/a n/a 3169 4665 7133 8629
 42 120 2823 4319 7095 8591 n/a n/a 3337 4833 7622 9118
 42 132 3120 4616 7510 9006 n/a n/a 3569 5065 8091 9587
 42 144 3275 4771 7997 9493 n/a n/a 3802 5298 8630 10126
 42 156 3706 5950 8959 11203 n/a n/a 3757 6001 9641 11885
 42 168 3901 6145 9532 11776 n/a n/a 4039 6283 10269 12513

 48 108 2793 4289 7076 8572 n/a n/a 3311 4807 7620 9116
 48 120 3046 4542 7449 8945 n/a n/a 3520 5016 8054 9550
 48 132 3306 4802 8027 9523 n/a n/a 3776 5272 8688 10184
 48 144 3535 5031 8403 9899 n/a n/a 4104 5600 9120 10616
 48 156 4059 6303 9712 11956 n/a n/a 4415 6659 10494 12738
 48 168 4238 6482 10200 12444 n/a n/a 4662 6906 11042 13286

 54 120 3240 4927 8088 9775 n/a n/a 3677 5364 8763 10450
 54 132 3493 5180 8548 10235 n/a n/a 4057 5744 9290 10977
 54 144 3720 5407 8949 10636 n/a n/a 4347 6034 9760 11447
 54 156 4413 6947 10465 12999 n/a n/a 5076 7610 11346 13880
 54 168 4573 7107 10867 13401 n/a n/a 5283 7817 11814 14348
 54 180 4880 7414 12091 14625 n/a n/a 5727 8261 13106 15640
 54 192 5131 7665 12490 15024 n/a n/a 5941 8475 13572 16106

 60 144 4338 6025 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 156 4728 7262 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 168 5032 7566 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 180 5221 7755 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 192 5399 7933 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 204 5636 8170 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
 60 216 5852 8386 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
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